Monday, July 28

Tuesday, July 29

Wednesday, July 30

Thursday, July 31

Friday, August 1

Saturday, August 2

2008 AAU Junior Olympic Games

Field Hockey Schedule

8:00AM — 6:00PM Athlete Check-in (Eastern MI University Convocation

Center)

7:30PM - 10:00PM Celebration of Athletes (Eastern Ml Univ. Olds-
Marshall Track)

9:00AM

Delegation Meeting (Ocker Field, U of Michigan)

10:00AM — 4:00PM Team Practices

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

8:00AM
9:30AM
11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Aqua v Black (Pool A)
Magenta v Green (Pool A)
Pink v Gray (Pool B)

Red v Royal (Pool B)
Magenta v Aqua (Pool A)
Green v Black (Pool A)

Red v Pink (Pool B)
Royal v Gray (Pool B)
Aqua v Green (Pool A)
Black v Magenta (Pool A)
Pink v Royal (Pool B)
Gray v Red (Pool B)

Al v B4 (Gamel)

B2 v A3 (Game 2)

Bl v A4 (Game 3)

A2 v B3 (Game 4)

Loser Game 1 v Loser Game 2 (Game 5)
Loser Game 3 vs. Loser Game 4 (Game 6)

Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2 (Game 7)
Winner Game 3 vs. Winner Game 4 (Game 8)
Loser Game 5 vs. Loser Game 6 (7/8 Place)
Winner Game 5 vs. Winner Game 6 (5/6 Place)
Loser Game 7 vs. Loser Game 8(Bronze Medal)
Winner Game 7 vs. Winner Game 8 (Gold Medal)
Awards Presentation

All games and practices will be held at: Ocker Field, University of Michigan

1202 So. State Street
Ann Arbor, M| 48109



