2008 AAU Junior Olympic Games Field Hockey Schedule

Monday, July 28	8:00AM - 6:00PM Center)	Athlete Check-in (Eastern MI University Convocation
	7:30PM - 10:00PM Marshall Tra	Celebration of Athletes (Eastern MI Univ. Olds- ack)
Tuesday, July 29	9:00AM	Delegation Meeting (Ocker Field, U of Michigan)
	10:00AM – 4:00PM Team Practices	
Wednesday, July 30	8:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM	Aqua v Black (Pool A) Magenta v Green (Pool A) Pink v Gray (Pool B) Red v Royal (Pool B) Magenta v Aqua (Pool A) Green v Black (Pool A)
Thursday, July 31	8:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM	Red v Pink (Pool B) Royal v Gray (Pool B) Aqua v Green (Pool A) Black v Magenta (Pool A) Pink v Royal (Pool B) Gray v Red (Pool B)
Friday, August 1	8:00AM 9:30AM 11:00AM 12:30PM 2:00PM 3:30 PM	A1 v B4 (Game1) B2 v A3 (Game 2) B1 v A4 (Game 3) A2 v B3 (Game 4) Loser Game 1 v Loser Game 2 (Game 5) Loser Game 3 vs. Loser Game 4 (Game 6)
Saturday, August 2	8:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM	Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2 (Game 7) Winner Game 3 vs. Winner Game 4 (Game 8) Loser Game 5 vs. Loser Game 6 (7/8 Place) Winner Game 5 vs. Winner Game 6 (5/6 Place) Loser Game 7 vs. Loser Game 8(Bronze Medal) Winner Game 7 vs. Winner Game 8 (Gold Medal) Awards Presentation

All games and practices will be held at: Ocker Field, University of Michigan

1202 So. State Street Ann Arbor, MI 48109